Klasse
D13-14
D15-16
D17

D50

D60

D70
H13-14

H15-16

H17

H50

H60

Jaktstartplass Navn

1 Astrid White

1 Julie Felicia Christiansen

1 Christiane Ruud Bgckman

2 Irene Beate @hrn Arnevik

3 Hege Hennig Lunde

4 Tone Wigemyr

5 Silje Bgen

6 Ane Ribe

7 Linn Carina Daland

1 Unni Myhre

2 Anita Wiberg Gjelsten

1 Siri @kstad

2 Brit Ingeborg Danielsen

1 Else-Margrethe Bredland

1 Vetle Berg

2 Jonas Kvamme

3 Tobias Kvarsnes

1 Brage Takle

2 Simon Beckmann Kristiansen

3 Trygve Bgrte Nomeland

4 0Odd Kristian Hagen Myre

5 Erlend Odd Berge

6 Martin Haugen

1 Vegard Danielsen

2 Havar Birkeland Stormoen

3 Stein-Erik Scheie

4 Jostein Moe

5 Stale Thortveit

6 Morten Coward

7 Leiv-Terje Arnevik

8 David Runde

9 Jon Terje Ekeland
10 Odd-Anton Hermansen
11 Marius Aurebekk
12 Ole Gunnar Lund Jensen
13 Svein Sunde
14 Magnus Frestad Nygaard
15 Espen Coward Refsnes
16 Nils Arne Johannessen

1 Fred-Arne Sivertsen

2 Knut Aurebekk

3 Jan Blandkjenn

4 Harald Vingerhagen

5 Robert Coward

6 Tore Sundtjgnn

1 Kristen Ribe

2 Per W. Torgersen

3 John Hansen

Klubb

Sggne og Songdalen OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK

Sggne og Songdalen OK
OK Sgr

Oddersjaa SSK
Kristiansand OK

Sggne og Songdalen OK
Kristiansand OK
Oddersjaa SSK

IL Hgvdingen
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK

Sggne og Songdalen OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK

OK Sgr

Torridal IL

Spgne og Songdalen OK
OK Sgr

Spgne og Songdalen OK
Kristiansand OK
Oddersjaa SSK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Oddersjaa SSK

Spgne og Songdalen OK
ViaNova BIL

OK Sgr

Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Torridal IL

Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK

OK Sgr

Arvoll IL

Kristiansand OK
Oddersjaa SSK
Kristiansand OK

Jaktstarttid
26:21:00
27:39:00

22:48
24:05:00
25:49:00

17:18
25:58:00
30:22:00
36:26:00
26:08:00
42:09:00
30:33:00
44:44:00
34:40:00
36:18:00
36:27:00
36:34:00

18:26

20:22

21:36
28:04:00

22:59
43:04:00

17:40

20:10

22:02

15:52

22:50

23:15

16:56

17:05
24:38:00
25:44:00

19:47

22:02

22:30
30:47:00
29:31:00
25:22:00

22:10

23:00

22:26

22:41
36:40:00
26:10:00
24:01:00
24:31:00

23:02



H70

H-Bedr

D-Bedr

4 @yvind Torgersen
5 Leif Otto Torjusen
6 Terje Wold

7 Per Larsen

8 Erik Hodne

9 Sigmund Begr

1 Bjgrn A. Schou

2 Audun Kjgstvedt

3 Jakob Johannessen
4 Fredrik Iglebaek

1 Nils Gunnar Gjelsten
2 Harald Eik

3 Thorbjgrn Vaerp

4 Bjarne Feerestrand
5 Reidar Saestad

1 Christina White

Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
OK Sgr
Kristiansand OK
Oddersjaa SSK
Kristiansand OK

OK Sgr

IL Hgvdingen
Kristiansand OK
OK Sgr
Nikkelverket BIL
Nikkelverket BIL
Point Taken
Broadnet

DnB NOR

Nikkelverket BIL

31:38:00
33:45:00
39:21:00
40:14:00
42:47:00
41:49:00

24:15:00

22:20
27:53:00
39:58:00
24:27:00
25:25:00
26:47:00

22:31
33:23:00

23:57



